AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIF	ICATION OF CONTRA	CT BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT IO CODE		PAGE 1
2. AMENOMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ	. NQ.		5. PR	OJECT NO.(If applicable)
M001	02-09-2012	NRO-12-095 Dated: 2/5/2012			ļ	
ISSUED BY COC	E 3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)			CODE	3100
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn:Matthew J. Bucher 301-492-348 Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555		U.S. Nuclear Reg Div. of Contract Mail Stop: TWB-(s 01-B1	LOM		
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, S	tate and ZIP Code)			9A. AMENOMENT OF SOLICIT	ATION N	IO.
SONALYSTS, INC.			(,,,			
				9B. OATEO (SEE ITEM 11)		
215 PARKWAY N		•		10A. MODIFICATION OF CON GS23F0076L NRC-H		
WATERFORD CT 063851209		,		10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)		
077317766 FACILITY COOE			x	12-19-2011		
11. THIS ITE	M ONLY APPLIES TO AM	ENDMENTS OF SOLICIT	ATIO	NS		
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PL RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or lett and date specified.	virtue of this amendment you er makes reference to the solic	desire to change an offer alreatitation and this amendment, a	ady su Ind is I	ibmitted, such change n	nay be	made
ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)	2012-x200-20-11-4-165 Obligates Funds: \$73, DUNS: 077317766 NAICI	000.00 FAIMIS Number:		169		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
13. THIS ITEM API	PLIES ONLY TO MODIFIC	ATIONS OF CONTRACT		* · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	STHE CONTRACT/ORDER City authority) THE CHANGES SET FO					
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/OROER IS MODIFIED SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF		CHANGES (such as changes in pa	aying off	fice, appropriation date, etc.)		
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PI	URSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:					
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)						
. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not,	is required to sign this docun	nent and return	copie	s to the issuing office.		
DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by the purpose of this modification is to bligation amount has increased by \$7. Availability of Funds for the Next F. 173,000.00.	provide incremental 3,000.00 from \$100,00	funding in the amoun 0.00 to \$173,000.00.	t of In a	ddition, clause	52.23	2-19
oligated Funds: \$173,000.00 (changed eiling Amount: \$175,305.88 (unchangeriod of Performance: 12/12/2011-05/	ed)					
ccept as specified herein, all other	terms, conditions and	d pricing remain unch	ange	ed and in full fo	rce a	nd effect.
ccept as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document refe	renced in item 9A or 10A, as heretofore c	hanged, remains unchanged and in full for	orce and	d effect.		
A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A.NAMEAND TITLE OF CONTR Matthew J. Buche Contracting Offi	er	OFFICER (Type or print)		,
SB. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. OATE SIGNEO	16B. UNITEO STATES OF AMERICA		22		IBC. OATE SIGNEO
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		(Signature	4 Contra	acting Officer)		0740

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

TEMPLATE - ADMODI

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

